

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

नयाँ-डिप्टेड डिप्लोम्यार बिदाय (बोम्बे) मेन्-फोर्
+ ० रेशिर् मेन्-डोलेर ज्मेस मेन्सि. (मेन्)

रुसल मेन्स डिप्लोम्यार मेन्स डि.प.पे **DIVISION**

बिदाय, मेन्स डि.प.पे. बिदाय **SUB-DIVISION**

९९५०

MEASUREMENT BOOK

अग्रेयः वान पर शक्ति.

1st and final A/c Bill
Measurement -

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N / work - Const ⁿ of Rd.					
From Dharmpur Badhaul (Banaul)					
main rd. to Kabir Mathola					
under masonry in Balchra Block.					
N / Agency - Anon Kumar Shahi					
Behind Hanuman Mandir,					
Sheelapur, Ahirapur, Mutabherpur					
Agreement - 40 - 8553D/2021-22					
Date of start - 30.12.21					
Date of Comp. 29.06.22					

Item ①	Excavation				
	in foundation	do	do	all	
	Comp. 20k				
Qty -	85m x 0.9m x 1.600m				45.90m ³
(2)	Plv & laying RCCMIS				
	(1:2.5:5) in foundation	do			
	do - all	Comp. 20k			
Qty -	85m x 0.9m x 0.10m				11.47m ³
	Limit	11.20m ³			
(3)	Plv BW with CM (1:4)				
	in foundation	do	do	all	
	Comp. 20k				

Continuation

ABSTRACT.

3

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ① p/w in ex car ⁿ in found ⁿ .					
TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 45.90 m ³					
@ R. 281.88/m ³ = R. 12938.72					
(2) p/w pccm15 (1:2.5:5) in found ⁿ .					
TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 11.20 m ³					
@ R. 5928.24/m ³ = R. 66396.28					
(3) p/w B/w with CM (1:4) in found ⁿ .					
TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 80.64 m ³					
@ R. 5980.80/m ³ = R. 482292.28					
(4) p/w pccm20 in coping over protection wall.					
TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 2.40 m ³					
@ R. 6482.65/m ³ = R. 15558.24					
(5) p/w weep holes.					
TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 50 MM					
@ R. 111.74/each = R. 5587.20					

Continuation

Total R. 582771.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) plastering work (1.14)					
TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 112.12 m ²					
@ Rs. 182.00/m ² = Rs. 20384.00					
(7) Plastering masonry					
Citizen's inform sign board					
TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 01 nos.					
@ Rs. 9476.00/each = Rs. 9476.00					
Total Rs. 612631.00					

Add 12% HST — Rs. (+) 73516.00
 Add 1% labour cess — Rs. (+) 6126.00
 Add 3% — Rs. (+) 4001.00

Total Rs. 696274.00
 3.94% less Rs. (-) 27433.00
 Total Rs. 668841.00

Amwar
 13/11/23
 S.E.

13/11/23
 S.E.

Material statement.

(1) S. chips — 11.31 m³
 (11) C. Sand — 13.78 or 13.78 m³